Bureau of Economic Analysis

Per capita personal consumption expenditures (PCE) by state (dollars)

Levels
Health care

Fips
00000
11000
02000
25000
10000
33000
46000
38000
23000
50000
36000
27000
09000
44000
42000
39000
55000
54000
24000
34000
29000
30000
31000
53000
26000
17000
15000
18000
41000
22000
12000
40000
20000
06000
19000
47000
35000
21000

Area
United States

District of Columbia

Alaska

Massachusetts

Delaware

New Hampshire

South Dakota
North Dakota
Maine
Vermont
New York
Minnesota
Connecticut
Rhode Island
Pennsylvania
Ohio
Wisconsin

West Virginia

Maryland
New Jersey
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Washington
Michigan
Illinois
Hawaii
Indiana
Oregon
Louisiana
Florida
Oklahoma
Kansas
California
lowa
Tennessee
New Mexico
Kentucky

2015 Rank
6,436 -
11,021 --
9,645 1
9,187 2
8,070 3
7,866 4
7,783 5
7,710 6
7691 7
7,661 8
7571 9
7,482 10
7,458 11
7,418 12
7,278 13
7,146 14
7,135 15
7,126 16
6,897 17
6,778 18
6,758 19
6,739 20
6,678 21
6,645 22
6,625 23
6,569 24
6,542 25
6,501 26
6,473 27
6,387 28
6,351 29
6,306 30
6,301 31
6,217 32
6,175 33
6,169 34
6,146 35
5981 36
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Bureau of Economic Analysis

Per capita personal consumption expenditures (PCE) by state (dollars)

Levels
Health care

Fips
51000
08000
28000
48000
56000
45000
37000
16000
05000
01000
04000
13000
32000
49000
91000
92000
94000
93000
98000
95000
96000
97000

Area
Virginia
Colorado
Mississippi
Texas
Wyoming
South Carolina
North Carolina
Idaho
Arkansas
Alabama
Arizona
Georgia
Nevada
Utah
New England
Mideast
Plains
Great Lakes
Far West
Southeast
Southwest
Rocky Mountain

Legend / Footnotes:

Note-- All personal consumption expenditures (PCE) estimates are in millions of current dollars (not

2015 Rank

5,848
5,719
5,677
5,629
5,628
5,517
5,513
5,507
5,499
5,457
5,216
5,187
4,885
4,796
8,320
7,324
6,866
6,784
6,275
5,880
5,652
5,538

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

al
o
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adjusted for inflation). Per capita PCE estimates are in current dollars, and reflect Census Bureau midyear

population estimates for years 2010-2014 available as of December 2015. Estimates for 2015 are derived
from the quarterly state population estimates produced by BEA based on unpublished Census Bureau data

last updated on March 24, 2016.

Last updated: October 4, 2016; new PCE by state statistics for 2015, and revised statistics for 2008-2014.
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